
Langwarrin Park Primary School

YEAR 5
2022

ALL ORDERS TO BE COMPLETED ONLINE
at 

www.campion.com.au
using "4GBQ" as your code

by
Tuesday 14th December 2021

Payment for orders to be made by Mastercard or Visa.
DELIVERY ORDERS placed by the 14th December, 2021 will receive FREE Home Delivery and every effort will 
be made to deliver your order by Tuesday 25 January 2022.
Due to increased demand and restrictions relating to COVID-19, your delivery may arrive outside the original 
estimated delivery timeframe.
Orders can still be placed after the due date by visiting our website or Retail Service Centre. Full stock 
availability cannot always be guaranteed for late orders.
Our Retail Service Centres will have restrictions imposed on trading hours and density limits on the number of 
people allowed in its stores due to COVID-19. As such, delays should be expected. For the latest and up-to-date 
information on our store trading hours and full terms & conditions, please visit our website at 
www.campion.com.au

Your Retail Service Centre Contact Us

A.B.N. 33 074 318 602
88-92 Waterview Close DANDENONG SOUTH VIC 
3175

1300 433 982
help@campion.com.au



22 L0D39 05 B - Langwarrin Park Primary School YEAR 5 Printed: Thursday 28 October 2021 5:59 AM              (@ denotes price G.S.T. exempt) V1 Page 2 of 2

YEAR 5
REQUIRED STATIONERY

Pack Contains:
2 x Glue Stick 35gm Bostik (P55650)
2 x Ruler 300mm Plastic Clear (P56414)
1 x Loose Leaf Refills Reinforced A4 7mm Pkt 50 (P56387)
1 x Protractor 10 cm 180 4" Half Circle (P56353)
1 x Post It Note Pop Up 76mm x 76mm Yellow (P51197)
4 x Pen Ballpoint Cap Type Med Pack of 5 (3Blue/1Black/1Red) (P56092)
1 x Pencils-Coloured 12's Colourush (P56252)
5 x Pencil (HB) Tradition (P56172)
1 x Scissors 178mm/7" Student Westcott Antimicrobial (P52626)
2 x Office Pad A5 100 Sheet Bank Plain (P51589)
1 x Highlighters Pkt 4 Cols 70/ 4 Stabilo Boss (P51290)
2 x Grid Book A4 96 Page 10mm squares (P50667)
2 x Eraser Plastic Pencil Large With Sleeve (P58510)
2 x Display Book A4 20 Pocket Mid Blue Refillable (P50510)
1 x Display Book A4 20 Pocket Clear Cover Green Refillable (P50671)
1 x Calculator Sharp Basic EL-243S Solar (P55259)
6 x Binder Book A4 96 Page 8mm Premium with Margin Spirax (P50452)
1 x Markers Faber Project Wallet 12 Assorted (P50113)
1 x Scrapbook 335x245mm 64 Page Megasaurus Bond (P56448)
1 x Sharpener Pencil Metal Double Hole (HQ) (P56243)
1 x Tissues 2 Ply White Facial Box 180 (P56627)
4 x Whiteboard Marker Artline 577 Bullet Black (P56712)

Alternatively, if you would prefer NOT to purchase the complete pack you can 
purchase these items individually below:

RETAIN FROM PREVIOUS YEAR

STUDENTS TO SUPPLY
Verbatim Classic Over-EAR Stereo Headphone Black (Students to provide their own)

Add Your Order

ITEM COUNT: Write the number of items selected.  ________

Langwarrin Park PS Stationery Pack Year 5.................. $77.50 1   P74822

2 x Glue Stick 35gm Bostik............................................. $8.00 2   P55650
2 x Ruler 300mm Plastic Clear ....................................... $1.50 3   P56414
1 x Loose Leaf Refills Reinforced A4 7mm Pkt 50 ......... $2.10 4   P56387
1 x Protractor 10 cm 180 4" Half Circle .......................... $0.45 5   P56353
1 x Post It Note Pop Up 76mm x 76mm Yellow.............. $3.80 6   P51197
4 x Pen Ballpoint Cap Type Med Pack of 5 (3Blue/
1Black/1Red) ..................................................................

$6.20 7   P56092

1 x Pencils-Coloured 12's Colourush ............................. $4.05 8   P56252
5 x Pencil (HB) Tradition................................................. $4.00 9   P56172
1 x Scissors 178mm/7" Student Westcott Antimicrobial . $3.10 10   P52626
2 x Office Pad A5 100 Sheet Bank Plain ........................ $2.90 11   P51589
1 x Highlighters Pkt 4 Cols 70/ 4 Stabilo Boss ............... $10.95 12   P51290
2 x Grid Book A4 96 Page 10mm squares ..................... $3.70 13   P50667
2 x Eraser Plastic Pencil Large With Sleeve .................. $0.80 14   P58510
2 x Display Book A4 20 Pocket Mid Blue Refillable........ $4.00 15   P50510
1 x Display Book A4 20 Pocket Clear Cover Green 
Refillable.........................................................................

$2.25 16   P50671

1 x Calculator Sharp Basic EL-243S Solar..................... $10.50 17   P55259
6 x Binder Book A4 96 Page 8mm Premium with Margin 
Spirax .............................................................................

$12.30 18   P50452

1 x Markers Faber Project Wallet 12 Assorted ............... $3.15 19   P50113
1 x Scrapbook 335x245mm 64 Page Megasaurus 
Bond ...............................................................................

$2.15 20   P56448

1 x Sharpener Pencil Metal Double Hole (HQ)............... $1.10 21   P56243
1 x Tissues 2 Ply White Facial Box 180 ......................... $3.90 22   P56627
1 x Whiteboard Marker Artline 577 Bullet Black ............. $4.95 23   P56712

1 x Clipboard A4 Plastic Clear........................................ $7.75 24   P55318

Value of Items Selected   .............
Estimated Amount to Pay   .............


